Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003565

2023-00003570

2023-00003571

2023-00003572

2023-00003573

2023-00003574

2023-00003575

2023-00003576

2023-00003577

2023-00003579

2023-00003580

6/9/2023 0:38

6/9/2023 5:47

6/9/2023 6:34

6/9/2023 10:07

6/9/2023 10:11

6/9/2023 10:21

6/9/2023 10:27

6/9/2023 12:01

6/9/2023 12:54

6/9/2023 13:53

6/9/2023 14:03

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

ALDER Circle

TONSGARD
Court

JACOBSEN Drive

STEPHEN

RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

Vicinity alarm (incident
in other location)




2023-00003581

2023-00003582

2023-00003583

2023-00003584

2023-00003585

2023-00003586

2023-00003589

2023-00003591

2023-00003593

2023-00003594

2023-00003595

6/9/2023 15:42

6/9/2023 15:46

6/9/2023 16:01

6/9/2023 16:57

6/9/2023 17:06

6/9/2023 17:15

6/9/2023 19:13

6/9/2023 20:39

6/9/2023 21:49

6/9/2023 22:22

6/9/2023 23:50

MENDENHALL
PENINSULA
Road
GASTINEAU
Avenue

GLACIER Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

GOLD Street

FRANKLIN Street

ALLEN Court

FRANKLIN Street

TWELFTH Street

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



