

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003565	6/9/2023 0:38	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003570	6/9/2023 5:47	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003571	6/9/2023 6:34	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003572	6/9/2023 10:07	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003573	6/9/2023 10:11	ALDER Circle	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003574	6/9/2023 10:21	TONSGARD Court	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2023-00003575	6/9/2023 10:27	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003576	6/9/2023 12:01	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003577	6/9/2023 12:54	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003579	6/9/2023 13:53	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Building fire
2023-00003580	6/9/2023 14:03	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Vicinity alarm (incident in other location)

2023-00003581	6/9/2023 15:42	MENDENHALL PENINSULA Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003582	6/9/2023 15:46	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003583	6/9/2023 16:01	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003584	6/9/2023 16:57	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003585	6/9/2023 17:06	GOLD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003586	6/9/2023 17:15	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003589	6/9/2023 19:13	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003591	6/9/2023 20:39	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00003593	6/9/2023 21:49	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003594	6/9/2023 22:22	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003595	6/9/2023 23:50	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury